
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING NOVA SCOTIA RUSHING MANITOBA

PASS RECEIVING NOVA SCOTIA PASS RECEIVING MANITOBA

PASSING NOVA SCOTIA PASSING MANITOBA

RECEIVER
Walton, Logan
Legge, Liam
Stanhope, Henry
MacLean, Jayden
Leblanc, Jase
Boone, Ty
Perry, Ayres 1

PASS

0
19
64
4

Totals

PASS
TRGT

11
2

208

PASS
REC

7
2
0
0
1
6

PASS
RECEIVER

Vergata, Rogan
Fay, Brady

33

LONG
GAIN

37
0
0
0

19
31
4

37

PASS
TRGT

2
13
10
3
3
2

19Totals

PASS
REC

2
9
5
3
0
0

YARDS
22

104
36
4
0
0

LONG
GAIN

16
24
11
4
0
0

2
1

3
4 28.3

11:03 13:18 24:21 12:57 10:42 23:39

10

8 45 6
36.83 38.3 1 32.0 1 37.0 3 25.3

13 1256 55 7 70

14 7 10
2

16
39 46 85

246
9 17 10

9 7

19

166
1 4 5

33

73 93

111
16

1 2
0 0 1 1

106 208

135

21 76

17

45
4

24

0 0 0 0
0 0 0

14 90

1 2 3
0

10
0

Tomlin, Landon 1 1
189 37 0 18 Carter, Cohen 23 16

0

0
0
089

88
86

TD
0
0
0

19
84

3
#

Kinchen, Corbin
Payne, Max
Bone-Amann, Ayden
Fehr, Owen

17 85 24Totals 0

4

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
25 Smith, Brayden 5
26 Hezekiah, Phillip

024
4

48

34 Babych, Jack 6 7
41

014Anseeuw, Cole 5 26

86 Payne, Max 0 0
12 0
0 0

028 Stanhope, Henry 3 6 7

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

20 Legge, Liam 15 83 30 1

#
8 Carter, Cohen 1

CARRCARRIER
BALL

8 8

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

7 10 17

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

25
121 159 280

2 23

97
102

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NOVA SCOTIA MANITOBA

NOVA SCOTIA
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Football Canada

25 2MANITOBA
1:00 PMWednesday, July 12, 2023

Totals 19 97 30 1

0
0

20
28 1

YARDS
123
-2
0

17
# TD

1

Totals 24 17 208 37

0
0
0
0

85
87

1
1
7
1

84
33

0 1

19 19 0 07
COMP

166 24 2

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

1724 0

YARDS LONG INT TD

24166

019 166 24 2Totals 33

# PASSER ATT

4 Anseeuw, Cole 33 19



VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA HOME: MANITOBA

PUNTING NOVA SCOTIA PUNTING MANITOBA

PUNT RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA PUNT RETURNS MANITOBA

KICK OFF NOVA SCOTIA KICK OFF MANITOBA

KICK OFF RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA KICK OFF RETURNS MANITOBA

FIELD GOALS NOVA SCOTIA FIELD GOALS MANITOBA

MISSED FIELD GOALS NOVA SCOTIA MISSED FIELD GOALS MANITOBA

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS MANITOBA

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 1 17

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

017 0 Totals 0 0 0

86 Wamboldt, Jake 1 0

024

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 41 41

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#
0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

0 Yaipen, Gabriel
KICKER

36 36

241

1

41

LONG
0 0

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

9 Yaipen, Gabriel 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

15 0Totals 3 21

44 Genge, Fischer 1 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

36

7 0

LONG

3 Vergata, Rogan

89 Fehr, Owen
20 Boucher, Elliot

Totals

36

Totals 2

0
9

4747

9

1

9 Yaipen, Gabriel

0

0
LONG TD

50

1

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
47 0

Totals

1

1 15 15 0

0

-3 -3

1 47
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

1

50

GROSS

1 03 Vergata, Rogan 1
25 Smith, Brayden 1

4 106Totals 113

113 106

GROSS

Yaipen, Gabriel 037
SLONG

37 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

0 0 0
1

44 Genge, Fischer 3 3

1717
RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

0

Totals 1 7

Totals 1 0 0

9 4144 Genge, Fischer 0 0

1

086 Wamboldt, Jake 1 7

154

TD

175

NO

4

7

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
60 1

LONG

NET 
YDS

60

YARDS

14 0

154175

GROSS
YDS

Totals 3 3

Totals 2 17

44 Genge, Fischer 4
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

17 Walton, Logan 2 17

64147

14

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 4 146

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

44 Genge, Fischer 4
#

64 0 9147 146

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

4



VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA

SAFETIES

HOME: MANITOBA

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0
0

22
8

2
2

0

7

0
0

0
14

7

2
0 2

0 0 2
2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 0 0

VISITORS 257
0

25
3 25

0

#

3 0 25TOTAL 0 3 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING 0

620 Legge, Liam 1
1 3 744 Genge, Fischer 1

616 Boutin, Isaiah 1
617 Walton, Logan 1

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
NOVA SCOTIA
MANITOBA 2

3 0
4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

25
FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
7

0

2023 Football Canada Cup

Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Type of
Score

3

8:32

8
020

1

1

2
1

0:19
0:15
0:39

8:32
3:43
3:43
0:19

TD
C1
TD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Wednesday, July 12, 2023
NOVA SCOTIA

Football Canada
MANITOBA
1:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

NOVA SCOTIA (25) MANITOBA (2)

Points
6
1
6

Type of
Score Quarter Time

C1
TD
C1
S

1
6
1

FG

Points
2

Quarter
4SY

4
3
3
3
2

#
Player

16
44
20
44
17
44
44
44

Scoring Play
21-yard punt ret fumble ret

Convert
7-yard TD
Convert

26-yard reception
Convert

50-yard KO single
36-yard FG

2:21
Time #

Player

Team
Scoring Play

Conceded safety



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

2 Sanford, Rowyn DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 12 0 12 4 Anseeuw, Cole QB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
3 Latulippe, Lucas DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 20 Boucher, Elliot DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 MacPhee, Elias DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 Macchia, Rocco DB 3 1 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
6 Fraser, Kayden DB 2 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23 Sampson, Owen DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
16 Boutin, Isaiah DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 10 26 Hezekiah, Phillip RB 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
22 Lecker-Evans, Sam DB 6 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 30 Toporowski, Garrett DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
31 Munroe, Renez LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 Grieman, Maxwell DB 2 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
38 Langevin, Wyatt DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 32 Gillespie, Matthew LB 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
43 Baard, Nantus LB 5 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 43 Deneka, Jesse LB 4 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
49 Langille, Luca LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 45 Wilson, Peyton LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
61 Gray, Omari DT 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 61 Lausch, Jack DL 3 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
70 Sommer, Ryan DT 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 72 Neufeld, Kresten LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
91 Beaton, Noah DE 2 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 92 Iyere, Joshua DL 3 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
92 Laporte, Noah DE 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 95 Brindley, Connor DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
95 Gallant, Jaxon DT 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 96 Moro, Thierry DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
99 Wheelock, James DE 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 98 Pedlow, Zach DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                  99 Davidson, Aedyn DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

TOTALS 35 2 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 21 21 1 2 12 12 0 101 TOTALS 34 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82
Total Plays 71 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 65 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
NOVA SCOTIA MANITOBA

NOVA SCOTIA

MANITOBA

Wednesday, July 12, 2023
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB


