

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

DATE: Wednesday, July 12, 2023 TIME: 1:00 PM
VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA SCORE: 25

CONFERENCE: Football Canada
PLAYED AT: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB
HOME: MANITOBA SCORE: 2

TENDANCE:						
	I	NOVA SCOTIA	1		MANITOBA	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	7	10	17	9	7	16
YARDS RUSHING	21	76	97	39	46	85
YARDS PASSING	102	106	208	73	93	166
TEAM LOSSES	2	23	25	1	4	5
NET OFFENSE	121	159	280	111	135	246
PASSES MADE/TRIED	10 / 14	7 / 10	17 / 24	9 / 17	10 / 16	19 / 33
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	2	0	2
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 1
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	2	3	1	2	3
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 38.3	1 / 32.0	4 / 36.8	1 / 37.0	3 / 25.3	4 / 28.3
PENALTIES / YARDS	8 / 45	6 / 45	14 / 90	6 / 55	7 / 70	13 / 125
TIME OF POSSESSION	11:03	13.18	24.21	12.57	10.42	23.39

RUSH	IING		N	OVA SC	OTIA	RUS	HING			MANI	ГОВА
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	Carter, Cohen	1	8	8	0	4	Anseeuw, Cole	5	26	14	0
20	Legge, Liam	15	83	30	1	25	Smith, Brayden	5	48	24	0
28	Stanhope, Henry	3	6	7	0	26	Hezekiah, Phillip	1	4	4	0
						34	Babych, Jack	6	7	12	0
						86	Payne, Max	0	0	0	0
	Totals	19	97	30	1		Totals	17	85	24	0

PASS	RECEIVING			NO	VA SC	OTIA	PAS	S RECEIVING			ľ	MANIT	ОВА
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
17	Walton, Logan	11	7	123	37	1	3	Vergata, Rogan	2	2	22	16	0
20	Legge, Liam	2	2	-2	0	0	19	Fay, Brady	13	9	104	24	0
28	Stanhope, Henry	1	0	0	0	0	84	Kinchen, Corbin	10	5	36	11	0
33	MacLean, Jayden	1	0	0	0	0	86	Payne, Max	3	3	4	4	0
84	Leblanc, Jase	1	1	19	19	0	88	Bone-Amann, Ayden	3	0	0	0	0
85	Boone, Ty	7	6	64	31	0	89	Fehr, Owen	2	0	0	0	0
87	Perry, Ayres	1	1	4	4	0							
	Totals	24	17	208	37	1		Totals	33	19	166	24	0

PASS	ING			N	OVA S	CO'	ГΙΑ	PASS	ING				MANITOBA		
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
7	Tomlin, Landon	1	1	19	19	0	0	4	Anseeuw, Cole	33	19	166	24	2	0
8	Carter, Cohen	23	16	189	37	0	1								
	Totals	24	17	208	37	0	1		Totals	33	19	166	24	2	0



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

	FORS:	NOVA SCOTIA		G,	XIVII		1115			NITOBA					
PUN					N(OVA S	- COTIA	PUNT	TING					MAN	– ITOB <i>A</i>
#		KICKER		GROSS				#		KICKER	NO	GROSS	1,121	LONG	
44	Genge	, Fischer	NO 4	YDS 147	YDS 146		3 S 0	9	Yaipe	n, Gabriel	NO 4	YDS 113	YDS 106	LONG 37	3 S
		,								,					
		Totals	4	147	146	64	0			Totals	4	113	106	37	0
PHN	Γ RETU	TRNS			N(OVA S	COTIA	PHNT	RET					MAN	TOR
#		RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	
17	Walto	n, Logan	2		7	14	0	3	Verga	ta, Rogan	1		1	1	0
								25	Smith	, Brayden	1		0	0	0
		Totals	2	1	7	14	0			Totals	2		1	1	0
KICE	OFF			GROSS			COTIA	KICK	OFF			GROSS	NET	MAN	TOBA
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		G S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	s s
44	Genge	, Fischer	4	175	154		1	9	Yaipe	n, Gabriel	1	47	50	47	0
		Totals	4	175	154	60	1			Totals	1	47	50	47	0
KICE	OFF	RETURNS			N(OVA S	COTIA	KICK	OFF	RETURNS		•	•	MAN	TOB
#		RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	IYA:	RDS	LONG	
86	Wamb	oldt, Jake	1		7	7	0	3	Verga	ta, Rogan			9	9	0
		·						20		er, Elliot	1	-	3	-3	0
								89	Fehr,	Owen	1	1	.5	15	0
		Totals	1	-	7	7	0			Totals	3	,	21	15	0
DIEL	D GOA			ļ				DIDI:	D GOA				11	MAN	
FIEL #	ע GOA	KICKER	TRIE) I GC			COTIA LONG	#	D GOF	KICKER	TRIE	D I GO	OD	T YDS	
44	Genge	, Fischer	1	_	1	36	36	9	Yaipe	n, Gabriel	1		0	0	0
		,								,					
		Totals	1		1	36	36			Totals	1	1	0	0	0
MICC	ED EU			_				MICC	ED EU				<u> </u>		
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS		GROSS	_	_	COTIA	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS		GROSS	NET	MAN	ТОВА
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s s
44	Genge	, Fischer	0	0	0	0	0	9	Yaipe	n, Gabriel	1	41	24	41	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	1	41	24	41	0
	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR		1== :			COTIA		ED FI	ELD GOAL RETUR		les:	D D ~!	MAN	_
# 86	Wamb	RETURNER oldt. Jake	NO 1		RDS 7	LONG 17	TD 0	#		RETURNER	NO	YA.	RDS	LONG	TD
		, 													
		Totals	1	1	7	17	0			Totals	0	+ -	0	0	0
	CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)	-		·· 1	/	1 0		CON	VERTS (1 POINT)	U		<u>~ </u>	<u> </u>	1 0
	#	KICKER		TRIE	DIG	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	DIG	OOD	
		Genge, Fischer		3		3									



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA

- 11		DI AMED		I TD	L	CDICLE	C1		LTOTAL
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
16	Boutin, Isaiah			1					6
17	Walton, Logan			1					6
20	Legge, Liam			1					6
44	Genge, Fischer				1	1	3		7
TEAN	TEAM SCORING SAFETIES		0						
TOTA	A L		0	3	1	1	3	0	25

HOME: MANITOBA

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
		Lainnerral							
	I SCORING	SAFETIES							2
TOTA	<u>L</u>		1	0	0	0	0	0	2

QUARTER SCORES

QUITTERSCORE						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	7 7	7 14	8 22	3 25	0 25	25
номе	0 0	0 0	0 0	2 2	0 2	2







DATE: Wednesday, July 12, 2023	CONFERENCE: Football Canada
VISITOR: NOVA SCOTIA	HOME: MANITOBA
LOCATION: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB	TIME: 1:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		NO	VA SCO	TIA (25)				N	IANITO	BA (2)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	8:32	16	21-yard punt ret fumble ret	6	SY	4	2:21	Team	Conceded safety	2
C1	1	8:32	44	Convert	1						
TD	2	3:43	20	7-yard TD	6						
C1	2	3:43	44	Convert	1						
TD	3	0:19	17	26-yard reception	6						
C1	3	0:19	44	Convert	1						
S	3	0:15	44	50-yard KO single	1						
FG	4	0:39	44	36-yard FG	3						
			•						•		•

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
NOVA SCOTIA	7	7	8	3	0	25
MANITOBA	0	0	0	2	0	2

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR NOVA SCOTIA POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 4 2																			
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2			,,,,		2	2	2				4				
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	Sanford, Rowyn	DB	3	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	12	12	0	12
3	Latulippe, Lucas	DB	3	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
4	MacPhee, Elias	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
6	Fraser, Kayden	DB	2	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
16	Boutin, Isaiah	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	1	21	21	1	0	0	0	0	10
22	Lecker-Evans, Sam	DB	6	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	16
31	Munroe, Renez	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
38	Langevin, Wyatt	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
43	Baard, Nantus	LB	5	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
49	Langille, Luca	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
61	Gray, Omari	DT	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
70	Sommer, Ryan	DT	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
91	Beaton, Noah	DE	2	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
92	Laporte, Noah	DE	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
95	Gallant, Jaxon	DT	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
99	Wheelock, James	DE	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS Total Plays	71	35	2	4	0	1	0	0	3 Nu	0 III PI	1 avs	21	21	1	2	12 Tack	12 kles	0	101
												<i>,</i> -								_

						М	HO ANI		Α											
POINT VALUES			2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	ВК	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	is G	IN- TD	PTS
4	Anseeuw, Cole	QB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
20	Boucher, Elliot	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
22	Macchia, Rocco	DB	3	1	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
23	Sampson, Owen	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
26	Hezekiah, Phillip	RB	0	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
30	Toporowski, Garrett	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
31	Grieman, Maxwell	DB	2	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
32	Gillespie, Matthew	LB	4	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
43	Deneka, Jesse	LB	4	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
45	Wilson, Peyton	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
61	Lausch, Jack	DL	3	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
72	Neufeld, Kresten	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
92	lyere, Joshua	DL	3	1	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
95	Brindley, Connor	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
96	Moro, Thierry	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
98	Pedlow, Zach	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
99	Davidson, Aedyn	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		34	4	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	82
	Total Plays	65								Νu	ıll Pl	ays	24		Te	am	Tacl	kles	1	

LEGEND BK - Blocked Kick TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

NOVA SCOTIA MANITOBA

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

